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	Наличие вакантных мест для приема(перевода)
	Класс 
	Количество
учащихся
	Наличие
мест

	1
	5
	10

	2
	3
	12

	3
	13
	2

	4
	5
	10

	5
	7
	8

	6
	4
	11

	7
	5
	10

	8
	4
	11

	9
	9
	6

	10
	0
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 Директор школы		Севастьянова Ю.Н.
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